
SUMMARY STATEMENT UNDER SECTION 26(5) OF SALES TAX ACT, 1990

-
CLICKSOFT (PVT) LTD

-01/12/05 13/12/05Period   :

03-06-8708-024-91Sales Tax Registration No. : 
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 180,2059

 DEWAN FAROOQ MOTORS 7TH FLOOR, BLOCK- A FINANCE TRADE CENTER SHAHRA-E-FAISAL KARACHI-75250
 REHMAN GROUP OF INDUSTRIES 50-GT ROAD LAHORE 50-GT ROAD LAHORE LAHORE
 USMAN GROUP OF INDUTRIES 20-GT ROAD LAHORE 20-GT ROAD LAHORE LAHORE
 WAJID OF GROUP OF INDUSTRIES 50-GT ROAD LAHORE 50-GT ROAD LAHORE LAHORE

 Name and Address

1
5
1
2

No of
Invoices
Issued

 1,500
 8,336
 2,000

 168,369

Sales Tax
Involved

Total:

 12-00-8708-383-16
 
 
 

 Sales Tax Registration
 No. of Buyer (If Any)

     1.
     2.
     3.
     4.

Ser #

Signature of Authorized Person:_________________________________

Name and NIC No.                    :__________________________________

Date                                          :__________________________________

Stamp                                       :__________________________________


