SUMMARY STATEMENT UNDER SECTION 26(5) OF SALES TAX ACT, 1990 CLICKSOFT (PVT) LTD

Sales Tax Registration No.: 03-06-8708-024-91

Period: 01/12/05 - 13/12/05

Page : 1/1

Ser #	Sales Tax Registration	Name and Address	No of	Sales Tax
	No. of Buyer (If Any)		Invoices	Involved
			Issued	
1.	12-00-8708-383-16	DEWAN FAROOQ MOTORS 7TH FLOOR, BLOCK- A FINANCE TRADE CENTER SHAHRA-E-FAISAL KARACHI-75250	1	1,500
2.		REHMAN GROUP OF INDUSTRIES 50-GT ROAD LAHORE 50-GT ROAD LAHORE LAHORE	5	8,336
3.		USMAN GROUP OF INDUTRIES 20-GT ROAD LAHORE 20-GT ROAD LAHORE LAHORE	1	2,000
4.		WAJID OF GROUP OF INDUSTRIES 50-GT ROAD LAHORE 50-GT ROAD LAHORE LAHORE	2	168,369
		Total:	9	180,205

Signature of Authorized Person:						
Name and NIC No.	:					
Date	:					
Stamp	:					